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Product Datasheet

MT3 cDNA
USB-552097

Artikelname
Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

NCBI

Formulierung

MT3 cDNA
USB-552097
552097
USB-552097-10
US Biological

Molekularbiologie

MT3 (Metallothionein 3) belongs to INncCRNA RNA class. Diseases
associated with MT3 include pancreatic serous cystadenoma and
prostate cancer. MT3 contains three zinc and three copper atoms per
polypeptide chain and only a negligible amount of cadmium....

005945

Supplied as a lyophilized powder.


https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene/005945

